manure, hair and fleshing, entrails, lime slurries, brewery and distillery wastes, grain 
processing wastes, grinding compounds, acetylene generation sludges, chemical residues, 
acid residues and food processing bulk solids. 

 Any liquids or vapor having a temperature higher than one hundred four (104) degrees 
Fahrenheit or forty (40) degrees Celsius. 

 Any petroleum oils, non-biodegradable cutting oils or products of mineral oil origin in amounts 
that will cause pass through or interference.  

P.  Conditional Discharges - No customer shall cause to be discharged to the sewer system the